
Central Okanagan School District
School Bus Transportation

685 Dease Road
Kelowna, BC V1V 4A4

Tel: 250.870.5151

'Together We Learn'

407 : TO CTE- BOUCHERIE/OLD BOUCHERIE Bus #A5232

1190 STEVENS RD (SUNRIDGE CHURCH DRIVEWAY)07:24 AM

2650 BOUCHERIE RD (MAILBOXES AFTER TURNING FROM HUDSON
RD)

07:28 AM

BOUCHERIE RD & OGDEN RD07:30 AM

3130 BOUCHERIE RD07:32 AM

BOUCHERIE RD & SUNNYSIDE RD07:33 AM

BOUCHERIE RD & GREEN BAY RD07:35 AM

BOUCHERIE RD & PRITCHARD DR07:37 AM

OLD BOUCHERIE RD & PRITCHARD DR07:38 AM

3760 CARRALL RD07:42 AM

GELLATLY RD & WITT RD07:44 AM

PRINCESS MHP07:46 AM

PARADISE MHP   2065 BOUCHERIE RD07:47 AM

JUBILEE MHP07:48 AM

COUGAR RD & ELK RD07:50 AM

ELK RD & CARRINGTON RD07:52 AM

GRIZZLY RD & HWY 97 S (MHP)07:54 AM

SCHOOL:  CHIEF TOMAT ELEMENTARY(2ND BUS)08:00 AM

407 : FROM CTE - BOUCHERIE/OLD BOUCHERIE Bus #A5232

SCHOOL:  CHIEF TOMAT ELEMENTARY(2ND BUS)02:37 PM

3760 CARRALL RD02:38 PM

GELLATLY RD & WITT RD02:39 PM

PRINCESS MHP02:41 PM

PARADISE MHP   2065 BOUCHERIE RD02:42 PM

JUBILEE MHP02:43 PM

OLD BOUCHERIE RD & PRITCHARD DR02:43 PM

BOUCHERIE RD & PRITCHARD DR02:44 PM

BOUCHERIE RD & GREEN BAY RD02:45 PM

BOUCHERIE RD & SUNNYSIDE RD02:47 PM

3130 BOUCHERIE RD02:48 PM

BOUCHERIE RD & OGDEN RD02:50 PM

2650 BOUCHERIE RD (MAILBOXES AFTER TURNING FROM HUDSON
RD)

02:52 PM

2010 DAIMLER DR(CNB)02:55 PM

412 : FROM CHIEF TOMAT Bus #8232

SCHOOL:  CHIEF TOMAT ELEMENTARY(2ND BUS)02:37 PM

COUGAR RD & ELK RD02:41 PM

GRIZZLY RD & HWY 97 S (MHP)02:50 PM

DAIMLER DR & MCDOUGALL CREEK MPH02:53 PM

1190 STEVENS RD (SUNRIDGE CHURCH DRIVEWAY)02:58 PM

01/04/2019  1PAGE


